BENTLEY

COLLEGE

Course Name

Diploma of Business
Advanced Diploma of Business

Diploma of Leadership and Management

Advanced Diploma of Leadership and
Management

Certificate IV in Marketing and Communication

Diploma of Marketing and Communication

Advanced Diploma of Marketing and
Communication

Graduate Diploma of Management (Learning)
Certificate Ill in Commercial Cookery

Diploma of Hospitality Management
Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management

Certificate Ill in Patisserie

Certificate IV in Kitchen Management

Diploma of Building and Construction
(Building)

Certificate Ill in Wall and Floor Tiling
Certificate Il in Carpentry
Certificate Il in Painting and Decorating

Certificate Il in Solid Plastering
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Pakistan Office

Lahore Johar Town 1 floor 258 G-4
Tel: +92 335 4589361

Email: iwisepakistan@gmail.com
Website:iwiseeducation.com

Course Code

BSB50120

BSB60120

BSB50420

BSB60420

BSB40820

BSB50620

BSB60520

BSB80120

SIT30821

SIT50422

SITe0322

SIT31021

SIT40521

CPC50220

CPC31320

CPC30220

CPC30620

CPC31020

CRICOS Code

1057598B

105761H

105760J

105762G

108957E

108958D

108959C

108960K

109906H

112154F

112155E

109750A

109599C

118562H

118561J

118559C

118560K

119519C

Australia Office
203/365 Little Collins St, Melbourne VIC 3000, Australia
Tel:+61 431 156 829

Email: offshore@iwiseeducation.com
Website:iwiseeducation.com

Duration

52 Weeks

78 Weeks

52 Weeks

78 Weeks

36 Weeks

52 Weeks

78 Weeks

104 Weeks

66 Weeks

104 Weeks

104 Weeks

52 Weeks

92 Weeks

52 Weeks

52 Weeks

52 Weeks

52 Weeks

52 Weeks

1Y

Total Course
Fee (AUD)

$12,500
$18,500

$12,500

$18,500

$7,500
$12,500
$18,500

$25,000
$19,500
$25,000
$25,000

$15,000

$23,500
$19,500

$19,500
$19,500
$19,500

$16,000
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Course Name Course Code CRICOS Code Duration JeiEl e
Fee (AUD)

Certificate Il in Wall and Ceiling Lining CPC31220 119520K 52 Weeks $16,000
Certificate lll in Stonemasonry CPC32320 119521J 52 Weeks $18,000
Certificate Il in Roof Plumbing CPC32620 119522H 52 Weeks $18,000
Certificate lll in Glass and Glazing MSF30422 119523G 52 Weeks $17,000
Certificate IV in Glass and Glazing MSF40422 119524F 52 Weeks $17,000
Certificate lll in Cabinet Making and Timber Technology = MSF30322 119525E 52 Weeks $17,000
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Lahore Johar Town 1* floor 258 G-4 203/365 Little Collins St, Melbourne VIC 3000, Australia
Tel: +92 335 4589361 Tel:+61 431 156 829

Email: iwisepakistan@gmail.com Email: offshore@iwiseeducation.com
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