



# BENTLEY COLLEGE

Course Name	Course Code	CRICOS Code	Duration	Total Course Fee (AUD)
Diploma of Business	BSB50120	105759B	52 Weeks	\$12,500
Advanced Diploma of Business	BSB60120	105761H	78 Weeks	\$18,500
Diploma of Leadership and Management	BSB50420	105760J	52 Weeks	\$12,500
Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management	BSB60420	105762G	78 Weeks	\$18,500
Certificate IV in Marketing and Communication	BSB40820	108957E	36 Weeks	\$7,500
Diploma of Marketing and Communication	BSB50620	108958D	52 Weeks	\$12,500
Advanced Diploma of Marketing and Communication	BSB60520	108959C	78 Weeks	\$18,500
Graduate Diploma of Management (Learning)	BSB80120	108960K	104 Weeks	\$25,000
Certificate III in Commercial Cookery	SIT30821	109906H	66 Weeks	\$19,500
Diploma of Hospitality Management	SIT50422	112154F	104 Weeks	\$25,000
Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management	SIT60322	112155E	104 Weeks	\$25,000
Certificate III in Patisserie	SIT31021	109750A	52 Weeks	\$15,000
Certificate IV in Kitchen Management	SIT40521	109599C	92 Weeks	\$23,500
Diploma of Building and Construction (Building)	CPC50220	118562H	52 Weeks	\$19,500
Certificate III in Wall and Floor Tiling	CPC31320	118561J	52 Weeks	\$19,500
Certificate III in Carpentry	CPC30220	118559C	52 Weeks	\$19,500
Certificate III in Painting and Decorating	CPC30620	118560K	52 Weeks	\$19,500
Certificate III in Solid Plastering	CPC31020	119519C	52 Weeks	\$16,000

## Pakistan Office

Lahore Johar Town 1<sup>st</sup> floor 258 G-4  
Tel: +92 335 4589361  
Email: [iwsepakistan@gmail.com](mailto:iwsepakistan@gmail.com)  
Website: [iwiseeducation.com](http://iwiseeducation.com)

## Australia Office

203/365 Little Collins St, Melbourne VIC 3000, Australia  
Tel: +61 431 156 829  
Email: [offshore@iwiseeducation.com](mailto:offshore@iwiseeducation.com)  
Website: [iwiseeducation.com](http://iwiseeducation.com)



# BENTLEY COLLEGE

Course Name	Course Code	CRICOS Code	Duration	Total Course Fee (AUD)
Certificate III in Wall and Ceiling Lining	CPC31220	119520K	52 Weeks	\$16,000
Certificate III in Stonemasonry	CPC32320	119521J	52 Weeks	\$18,000
Certificate III in Roof Plumbing	CPC32620	119522H	52 Weeks	\$18,000
Certificate III in Glass and Glazing	MSF30422	119523G	52 Weeks	\$17,000
Certificate IV in Glass and Glazing	MSF40422	119524F	52 Weeks	\$17,000
Certificate III in Cabinet Making and Timber Technology	MSF30322	119525E	52 Weeks	\$17,000



## Pakistan Office

Lahore Johar Town 1<sup>st</sup> floor 258 G-4  
Tel: +92 335 4589361  
Email: [iwisepakistan@gmail.com](mailto:iwisepakistan@gmail.com)  
Website: [iwiseeducation.com](http://iwiseeducation.com)

## Australia Office

203/365 Little Collins St, Melbourne VIC 3000, Australia  
Tel: +61 431 156 829  
Email: [offshore@iwiseeducation.com](mailto:offshore@iwiseeducation.com)  
Website: [iwiseeducation.com](http://iwiseeducation.com)